Pos Licencia

1Lv66042689
2CM22388228
3CM02105741
4 CM02006347
5CM00219869
6 GC02245096
7 CMA8393258
GC54313392
GC02058300
10 AM83606492
11 CM52114780
CM00259550
CM87305236
CB07223537
CB00118292
16 VB13452092
CM00217095
CM18883122
19VB05509391
20VB08234515
GC00891319
CM41762870
23 CM18635399
CcM02111027
25CM11215542
CB08230902
LV66051586
CM81672252
CM92257386
30 Lv66032739
31 CMA8449848
32 CP02444021
CM18628302
34 CM00369201
35LV06409261
CM61153376
37 CMA8449853

Nombre

GOMAR PARRA, ENRIQUE
MONGE MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS
ALVAREZ ALFARO, LUIS ANGEL
FERNANDEZ-CASTANO SANTOS, MARINA
HERRERO UGARTE, JUAN CARLOS
MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAIME
BOLUDA SEVILLANO, DIEGO ALEJANDRO
ROEL ESTRADA, ENRIQUE

PRIETO VARELA, LAURA

ATIENZA CABRERA, AURELIO
CHINCHILLA VICIANA, JOSE LUIS
MORALEDA BRAVO, CARLOS
PUELL MARIN, CARMEN

NADAL ESTRADA, JORDI

SALADA VIRGILI, MONICA
GONZALEZ AYO, JAVIER
MARTINEZ DIAZ, MIGUEL CARLOS
MORALES FERRE, BLANCA

ARBE ACHA, M. BEGONA

DEL CAMPO SAN VICENTE, JESUS
BARCA COTELO, JOSE AGUSTIN
CASTANO PEREA, ENRIQUE
LUCERO BATALLA, JOSE LUIS
ARNAIZ GORRONO, INIGO

DAVILA DEL CERRO, JOSE MANUEL
VINAS LLEBOT, ISIDRE

NIETO RODRIGUEZ, JESUS
RUIZ-LARREA CANGAS, CESAR
ALONSO VIDANIA, ALBERTO
POMES FONS MAGDALENA
MARTIN ORTEGA, RAFAEL
COLOGAN SORIANO, NICOLAS

MENENDEZ-MORAN REVERTE, JOSE ANTONI

MARTINEZ DE MADARIAGA, PILAR
MONFORT SALVADOR, JOAQUIN
ARROYO GARCIA, JERONIMO
MUNOZ GONZALEZ, PABLO

Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total

30,2
23,3
25,3
21,3
23,1

20
20,8
26,5
32,2
24,9
20,1
21,3
25,7
25,6
31,6
26,5
29,9
33,4
26,5
24,4
25,2
26,1
20,1
20,7
20,5
21,3
21,1

23
26,2
26,5
20,9
20,2
27,1

36
24,3
27,7
28,8

18,3
21,7
24,1
20,5

20,2
21,4
25,8
25,7
30,6

24,5
25,3
26,2
20,2
20,8
20,6
21,4
21,2
23,1
26,3

21
20,3

24,4

uuphbovouounppoprpbdbpdppdpbdppbdpprppdPpuruvrunovuvumoanpdpbdpbdpouoanpbdpdppdpdpo0o

30
27
29
21
26
23
24
30
33
29
23
24
26
29
32
30
30
34
27
28
29
30
23
24
23
24
24
26
30
27
24
23
30
37
28
30
30

46
40
39
38
35
34
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
24
23
23
22
20
20
14



